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Big Dog Football League

Rottweiler Division

TEAM

Da Boys
Pirates
Predators
Whoaponies

PIt Bull Division

TEAM
Crusaders
Doughboys
SmoknMonks
Rattlers

Doberman Division

TEAM
Longneckers
Rogues
Fusion
Geckos

Mastiff Division

TEAM
StingRays
Jumbo
Rhinos
Cobras

Total Points

Longneckers
Crusaders
SmoknMonks
Predators
Rogues
StingRays
Da Boys
Pirates
Fusion
Cobras
Rattlers
Geckos
Rhinos
Jumbo
Doughboys
Whoaponies
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1807.60
1742.10
1564.45
1531.95
1517.45
1484.20
1456.05
1451.80
1406.40
1401.25
1393.80
1359.40
1352.20
1347.90
1311.05
1252.20

PCT
0.571
0.500
0.500
0.286

PCT
0.786
0.500
0.429
0.429

PCT
0.714
0.429
0.429
0.429

PCT
0.571
0.571
0.500
0.357

PF
1208.60
1246.50
1243.90
1022.25

PF
1422.00
1083.45
1347.00
1166.50

PF
1522.70
1261.05
1151.00
1117.90

PF
1202.70
1100.00
1090.45
1107.60

PA
1241.05
1165.50
1301.10
1229.05

PA
1161.75
1111.05
1302.05
1256.90

PA
1293.00
1153.90
1150.65
1175.55

PA
1170.15
1257.75
1093.90
1230.25

DIVISION
4-2-0
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DIVISION
5-1-0
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DIVISION
5-1-0
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DIVISION
4-2-0
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STREAK
Lost1
Lost 2
Won 1
Won 1

STREAK
Lost 1
Won 3
Lost 2
Lost1

STREAK
Lost1
Won 1
Won 1
Won 1

STREAK
Won 2
Won 2
Lost 3
Lost1

Copyright (c) 2008 RealTime Fantasy Sports, Inc.

Www.rtsports.com
Final Standings
15-Mar-2009 11:18 PM Eastern



